

--Paul J. Muller, Jr. President, Team Toyota





TEAM TOYOTA SHOWROOM

Paul J. Muller, Jr., Owner Langhorne, Pennsylvania 31,650 Square Feet Automobile Showroom McLean-Shortall Architects Completed 2008

"Partners in Excellence"

Penn Valley Constructors, Inc.



TEAM TOYOTA SHOWROOM

Paul J. Muller, Jr., Owner Langhorne, Pennsylvania 31,650 Square Feet Automobile Showroom McLean-Shortall Architects Completed 2008

"Partners in Excellence"

Penn Valley Constructors, Inc.





TEAM TOYOTA SHOWROOM

Paul J. Muller, Jr., Owner Langhorne, Pennsylvania 31,650 Square Feet Automobile Showroom McLean-Shortall Architects Completed 2008

"Partners in Excellence"